

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).465-506/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2004 in CP No. 321/2004 to CP No. 341/2004 &amp; WA No. 1833/2002 &amp; WA No. 3635/2002 to WA No. 3654/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SAMBA SHIVAM R. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATKA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.13.09.2005)

Date: 30/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.Mr. R.S.Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. C.Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. J.K.Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr. rahul Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Garg,Adv.  
Mr. K.K.Mani,Adv.Mr. Girish Anantmurthy,Adv.  
Mrs.Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time granted to comply with the office report.

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master